
Permit 
#

Permit 
Type

Permit 
Status

Permit 
Issued

Description Completed 
Date

Address Valuation Lot Subdivision Contractor Phone 
#

Total 
SqFt

B-19- 
0471

HOT 
TUB

Issued 12/20/19 Hot tub on Existing 
Concrete Pad

952
Lakepoint 
Cir

7000 B SWING CREW 
ESTATES

WD
Enterprises 
LLC

303
475
3519

0

B-19- 
0544

BLDG- 
IRC

Issued 12/18/19 Zenick Residence 
Interior Remodel & 
Hot Tub Install

14  Hawn Dr 110000 22A MEADOW 
CREEK SUB

Elevation Home 
Improvement 
LLC
(Brannon, Nick)

970
367
7876

0

B-19- 
0547

BLDG- 
IRC

Issued 12/6/19 New SFR -
Reiss Residence

20
Juniper Dr

1260000 13-
15

FRISCO TOWN 
SUB

Greg Hess 
Contracting, 
Inc. (Hess, 
Greg)

970
418
2346

4,988

B-19- 
0562

BLDG- 
IRC

Issued 12/26/19 Install New Egress 
Window & Window 
Well

714
Meadow Dr

9000 21B MEADOW 
CREEK SUB

Egress, Inc. 
(Martinez, 
Juan)

303
438
6888

0

B-19- 
0564

BLDG- 
IRC

Issued 12/30/19 Deck 
Reinforcement and 
Hot Tub Installation

128  Teller 
St

12000 4 KING SOLOMON 
TOWNHOMES

McDonald 
Construction 
LLC
(McDonald, 
Robert S)

970
668
3929

0

B-19- 
0577

HOT 
TUB

Issued 12/23/19 Install Hot Tub on 
Grade

714
Meadow Dr

9000 21B MEADOW 
CREEK SUB

Kaupas Water 
Labs, Inc. 
(Kaupas, 
Edward)

970
468
8367

0

1100873

1200428

6 Permits                                                                                                                                                                                                    Total sq ft:
4988
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PIN

1102682

1900207

1100462

1200428

1/2/2020                                                                                       Building Permits with Permit Square Footage (2)

Building Permits with Permit Square Footage (3)
Date Range (inclusive):                 Sun Dec 01 2019 to Tue Dec 31 2019
Permit Status                                 Issued, Completed, CO_Issued, Final

Jan 2, 2020 11:18 AM
Cheryl Mattka Town of Frisco Community 

Development
Department

Permit Type                                    BLDG-IBC, BLDG-IRC, DEMOLITN, HOT TUB, MOVING, OCC CNG, RE-ROOF, WIN/DR
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