## **Building Permits with Permit Square Footage (3)**

Date Range (inclusive): Sun Dec 01 2019 to Tue Dec 31 2019
Permit Status Issued, Completed, CO\_Issued, Final

Permi	it Type			BLDG-IBC, BLDG-IRC, DEMOLITN, HOT TUB, MOVING, OCC CNG, RE-ROOF, WIN/DR										
	Permit Type	Permit Status	Permit Issued	Description	Completed Date	Address	Valuation	Lot	PIN	Subdivision	Contractor	Phone #	Tota SqFt	
	HOT TUB	Issued	12/20/19	Hot tub on Existing Concrete Pad		952 Lakepoint Cir	7000	В	1102682	SWING CREW ESTATES	WD Enterprises LLC	303 475 3519	0	
	BLDG- IRC	Issued	12/18/19	Zenick Residence Interior Remodel & Hot Tub Install		14 Hawn Dr	110000	22A	1900207	MEADOW CREEK SUB	Elevation Home Improvement LLC (Brannon, Nick)	970 367 7876	0	
	BLDG- IRC	Issued	12/6/19	New SFR - Reiss Residence		20 Juniper Dr	1260000	13- 15	1100462	FRISCO TOWN SUB	Greg Hess Contracting, Inc. (Hess, Greg)	970 418 2346	4,988	
	BLDG- IRC	Issued	12/26/19	Install New Egress Window & Window Well		714 Meadow Dr	9000	21B	1200428	MEADOW CREEK SUB	Egress, Inc. (Martinez, Juan)	303 438 6888	0	
	BLDG- IRC	Issued	12/30/19	Deck Reinforcement and Hot Tub Installation		128 Teller St	12000	4	1100873	KING SOLOMON TOWNHOMES	McDonald Construction LLC (McDonald, Robert S)	970 668 3929	0	
	HOT TUB	Issued	12/23/19	Install Hot Tub on Grade		714 Meadow Dr	9000	21B	1200428	MEADOW CREEK SUB	Kaupas Water Labs, Inc. (Kaupas, Edward)	970 468 8367	0	